BID TAB- 25B-2390 COUNTYWIDE CAMERA PROJECT ADDITIONAL HARDWARE RE-BID BID OPENING-FEBRUARY 19,2025- 11:30 A.M.

VENDORS		Heartland Business Systems	Montel Technologies, LLC	Entre Computer Solutions	CDW-G	ClearConnect
Description	Quantity	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
HPE Aruba Networking 6300M 48-port HPE Smart Rate 1/2.5/5GbE Class 6 PoE and 4-port SFP56 Switch	15	\$119,567.70	\$207,670.20	\$201,817.50	\$171,207.90	\$207,295.55
HPE Aruba Networking X372 54VDC 1050W 110-240VAC Power Supply	30	\$18,635.40	\$25,623.60	\$24,901.50	\$24,503.70	\$25,925.01
HPE Aruba Networking 6400 48-port HPE Smart Rate 1/2.5/5GbE Class 6 PoE and 4-port SFP56 v2 Module	15	\$105,077.70	\$182,503.50	\$177,360.00	\$150,462.90	\$364,348.21
Aruba Central Advanced - Subscription - 1 Switch - 5 Year	15	\$13,500.00	\$19,695.90	\$19,140.75	\$16,238.10	\$7,137.92
HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 LC LR 10km SMF Transceiver	16	\$34,937.28	\$60,680.64	\$58,970.40	\$48,266.85	\$58,590.09
HPE Aruba Networking 25G SFP28 to SFP28 0.65m Direct Attach Copper Cable	20	\$2,427.60	\$4,216.40	\$4,097.60	\$3,678.60	\$4,155.10
Shipping				\$5,900.00		
GRAND TOTAL		\$294,145.68	\$500,390.24	\$492,187.75	\$414,358.05	\$667,451.88